Cutting tools from Sandvik Coromant
Complementary Standard Products
TURNING - DRILLING - TOOLHOLDING
Coromant
2006
TOOLHOLDING SYSTEMS
Modular Quick Change Tooling
Overview

Clamping units MODULAR QUICK CHANGE TOOLING
Coromant
Ordering example: 2 pieces C4-RCI-CNQT42-024010
C4-LCI-CNQT42-024010
R=Right hand, L=Left hand
Machine make and
model number
b2 h2 l1x l1z l2
C4 C4-R/LCI-CNQT42-024010 1.890 3.465 .945 .394 3.386 7
48 88 24 10 86
C4 C4-R/LCI-CNQT51-038012 2.445 4.094 1.500 1.472 4.016 7
62.1 104 38.1 37.4 102
C5 C5-R/LCI-CNQT51-038012 2.760 4.094 1.500 1.472 4.016 7
70.1 104 38.1 37.4 102
C4 C4-R/LCI-HSSL20-125012 5.534 4.016 1.250 .472 3.504 7
136 102 31.75 12 89
C4-R/LCE-HSSL20-035027 5.354 4.016 1.063 1.378 3.307 6
136 102 27 35 84
C4 C4-R/LCI-HSSL40-040012 2.520 5.276 1.575 .472 – 7
64 134 40 12 –
C4-R/LCE-HSSL40-040025 5.906 5.276 .984 1.575 – 6
150 134 25 40 –
C5 C5-R/LCI-HSSL40-040014 2.835 5.276 1.575 .551 – 7
72 134 40 14 –
C5-R/LCE-HSSL40-048027 7.717 5.276 1.063 1.890 – 6
196 134 27 48 –
C4 C4-R/LCI-ANW30-035005A 2.520 4.134 1.378 .197 3.543 7
64 105 35 5 90
Hardinge Conquest T42
12 station, 12 position
Hardinge Conquest T51, T65
Conquest VT100, VT200
12 station, 12 position
Manually operated
Clamping units for specific CNC lathes
Dimensions, inch, mmOrdering codeCoupling
size
Type
Haas SL20, 30
MODULAR QUICK CHANGE TOOLING Clamping units
Haas SL40
Fuji ANW 30T/41T,
ANW 3000/4100
Coromant
1) Accessories, delivered to separate order.
Manually operated clamping units
Types: Mazak
Mori Seiki
Okuma
Hardinge
(6 × )
1 2 3 4 6 7
C3 5252 010-01 416.1-834 3111 020-558 3823 010-101 5541 030-01 416.1-834
C4 5252 010-02 5513 020-26 3111 020-610 3823 010-122 5541 030-02 416.1-834
C5 5252 010-03 5513 020-14 3111 020-661 3823 010-162 5541 030-03 5513 020-14
C6 5252 010-04 3213 010-410 3111 020-715 3823 010-183 5541 030-04 5513 020-14
C8 5252 010-05 3213 010-462 3111 020-769 3823 010-225 5541 030-05 5513 020-14
8 9 10 111) 12 13 14
C3 5638 022-01 5333 025-01 3214 010-355 3021 013-080 (8.0) 5552 063-05 5552 061-07 3212 010-363
C4 5638 022-02 5333 025-02 3214 010-355 5680 010-03 (10.0) 5552 063-07 5552 061-09 3212 010-414
C5 5638 022-03 5333 025-03 3214 010-355 5680 010-04 (12.0) 5552 063-06 5552 061-08 3212 010-466
C6 5638 022-04 5333 025-04 3214 010-355 5680 010-04 (12.0) 5552 063-03 5552 061-05 3212 010-469
C8 5638 022-05 5333 025-05 3214 010-355 5680 010-04 (12.0) 5552 063-04 5552 061-06 3212 010-521
15 16 17 18
C3 5641 001-22 5561 001-71 5461 100-101 –
C4 3671 010-114 5561 001-41 5461 100-111 CPS-10
C5 3671 010-114 5561 001-41 5461 100-121 –
C6 3671 010-119 5561 001-41 5461 100-131 –
C8 3671 010-119 5561 001-41 5461 100-141 –
17a 17b 17c 17d 17e 17f 17g
C3 5545 039-01 5546 001-16 5549 120-08 5641 005-01 5561 015-02 5641 005-15 5561 001-81